School

Raytown High School
South High School
Raytown Middle School
South Middle School
Central Middle School
Blue Ridge Elementary
Eastwood Hills Elementary
Fleetridge Elementary
Laurel Hills Elementary
Little Blue Elementary
Norfleet Elementary
Robinson Elementary
Southwood Elementary
Spring Valley Elementary
Westridge Elementary
Northwood

Raytown Success Academy
Connection Academy
MOOP/R3/SchoolFlex
Herndon Career Center
New Trails

Three Trails

New Trails and Three Trails
(State Reported)

District Totals

Attendance  Attendance
Percent Percent
FY 25 FY 24
85.95% 88.08%
85.67% 87.60%
88.72% 90.10%
88.99% 88.64%
89.93% 90.65%
92.29% 91.60%
87.96% 90.60%
93.61% 92.89%
90.67% 91.06%
92.34% 92.79%
92.74% 92.19%
93.71% 93.70%
93.37% 92.70%
92.30% 92.32%
90.23% 91.09%
85.33% 87.74%
73.72% 79.97%
86.38% 85.77%
68.09% 72.75%
93.40% 94.28%
90.88% 91.95%
89.69% 88.92%
89.69% 88.69%
89.29% 90.13%

Attendance Through April 30th, 2025

Percent at

90%
FY25
56.29%
52.59%
63.32%
60.84%
68.04%
74.91%
53.61%
81.67%
67.77%
75.23%
76.70%
79.72%
80.72%
74.43%
60.69%
49.19%
28.30%
51.17%
12.40%
81.70%
71.08%
59.78%

59.78%
64.71%

Percent at

90%
Fy24
57.92%
55.80%
66.48%
57.21%
66.83%
68.71%
65.02%
79.22%
65.91%
77.79%
77.42%
83.04%
74.83%
70.29%
67.21%
56.30%
34.32%
37.19%
32.93%
82.42%
65.04%
59.62%

55.70%
65.54%

ADA
1042.93
891.751

650.77
449.895
469.267
302.865
300.517
312.635
311.288
344.281
253.788
326.942
343.593
296.879
290.299
22.3113
64.4092
22.2065
16.3099
66.1876
54.0503
132.989

69.52
6943.96

FY25
Student
Count
1380
1122
680
480
515
301
323
346
344
375
308
334
354
349
324
30
156
27
0
0
144
178

103
7748

FY24
Student
Count

1248
1085
727
497
517
334
346
341
346
375
281
351
374
324
313
29
153
32

136

176

85
7673



