Attendance Through April 30th, 2025

			_	_			
	Attendance	Attendance	Percent at	Percent at		FY25	FY24
	Percent	Percent	90%	90%		Student	Student
School	FY 25	FY 24	FY25	FY24	ADA	Count	Count
Raytown High School	85.95%	88.08%	56.29%	57.92%	1042.93	1380	1248
South High School	85.67%	87.60%	52.59%	55.80%	891.751	1122	1085
Raytown Middle School	88.72%	90.10%	63.32%	66.48%	650.77	680	727
South Middle School	88.99%	88.64%	60.84%	57.21%	449.895	480	497
Central Middle School	89.93%	90.65%	68.04%	66.83%	469.267	515	517
Blue Ridge Elementary	92.29%	91.60%	74.91%	68.71%	302.865	301	334
Eastwood Hills Elementary	87.96%	90.60%	53.61%	65.02%	300.517	323	346
Fleetridge Elementary	93.61%	92.89%	81.67%	79.22%	312.635	346	341
Laurel Hills Elementary	90.67%	91.06%	67.77%	65.91%	311.288	344	346
Little Blue Elementary	92.34%	92.79%	75.23%	77.79%	344.281	375	375
Norfleet Elementary	92.74%	92.19%	76.70%	77.42%	253.788	308	281
Robinson Elementary	93.71%	93.70%	79.72%	83.04%	326.942	334	351
Southwood Elementary	93.37%	92.70%	80.72%	74.83%	343.593	354	374
Spring Valley Elementary	92.30%	92.32%	74.43%	70.29%	296.879	349	324
Westridge Elementary	90.23%	91.09%	60.69%	67.21%	290.299	324	313
Northwood	85.33%	87.74%	49.19%	56.30%	22.3113	30	29
Raytown Success Academy	73.72%	79.97%	28.30%	34.32%	64.4092	156	153
Connection Academy	86.38%	85.77%	51.17%	37.19%	22.2065	27	32
MOOP/R3/SchoolFlex	68.09%	72.75%	12.40%	32.93%	16.3099	0	
Herndon Career Center	93.40%	94.28%	81.70%	82.42%	66.1876	0	
New Trails	90.88%	91.95%	71.08%	65.04%	54.0503	144	136
Three Trails	89.69%	88.92%	59.78%	59.62%	132.989	178	176
New Trails and Three Trails							
(State Reported)	89.69%	88.69%	59.78%	55.70%	69.52	103	85
District Totals	89.29%	90.13%	64.71%	65.54%	6943.96	7748	7673